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M.E. Applied ElectronicsBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

27/12/2024
23/01/2025
31/01/2025
08/02/2025

03/01/2025
08/01/2025
22/01/2025

28/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
20/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025

22/01/2025
03/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Friday   
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Monday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

VL4152:Digital CMOS VLSI Design
MA4101:Applied  Mathematics  for   Electronics Engineers
AP4153:Semiconductor Devices and Modeling
AP4151:Advanced Digital Signal Processing

AP4251:Industrial Internet of Things
VL4092:Soft Computing and Optimization Techniques
AP4202:Power Conversion Circuits for Electronics

OCE434:Environmental Impact Assessment
AP4009:Biomedical Signal Processing
AP4073:Sensors and Actuators
AP4008:Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Architectures
AP4007:Consumer Electronics
CX4016:Environmental Sustainability
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology
AP4072:PCB Design
AP4010:Modeling and Synthesis with HDL
AP4011:Advanced Digital Image Processing
IF4071:Deep Learning
VL4072:CAD for VLSI Design
OCE431:Integrated Water Resources Management
OBA431:Sustainable Management
OME432:Energy Conservation and Management in Domestic Sectors
OIC431:Blockchain Technologies
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
OME434:Electric Vehicle Technology
MU4153:Principles of Multimedia
OBA434:Ethical Management
ET4251:IoT for Smart Systems
CP4391:Security Practices
AP4006:Hardware Secure Computing
CU4076:VLSI for Wireless Communication
AP4005:Micro Electro Mechanical Systems

AP4152:Advanced Digital System Design
RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Applied ElectronicsBranch:
  II Semester

 III Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

20/12/2024
27/12/2024
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
29/01/2025
08/02/2025

20/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Saturday 

Monday   
Friday   
Tuesday  

Day

Day

VL4252:VLSI Testing
EL4071:Electromagnetic Interference and Compatibility
AP4094:Robotics
AP4091:Automotive Electronics
AP4071:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing
AP4001:Applications Specific Integrated Circuits
CU4251:RF System Design
AP4003:VLSI Design Techniques
AP4004:Nano Technologies
AP4092:Edge Analytics and Internet of Things
AP4203:Embedded Systems
AP4201:Analog and Mixed Signal IC and Design

AP4093:Quantum Computing
ET4072:Machine Learning and Deep Learning
MP4251:Cloud Computing Technologies

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

20/12/2024
27/12/2024
30/12/2024
07/01/2025
23/01/2025

03/01/2025

28/12/2024
02/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
20/01/2025
22/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025

03/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Friday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

CP4151:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
CP4152:Database Practices
CP4153:Network Technologies
CP4154:Principles of Programming Languages
MA4151:Applied Probability and Statistics for Computer Science Engineers

BD4251:Big Data Mining and Analytics

OCE434:Environmental Impact Assessment
CX4016:Environmental Sustainability
CP4002:Formal Models of Software Systems
IF4093:GPU Computing
IF4091:Compiler Optimization Techniques
CP4092:Data Visualization Techniques
MP4094:Web Services and API Design
CP4094:Mobile and Pervasive Computing
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology
NC4201:Internet of Things and Cloud
MP4291:Cyber Physical Systems
CP4071:Bioinformatics
IF4071:Deep Learning
MU4291:Mixed Reality
MP4292:Mobile Application Development
SE4073:Embedded Software Development
OCE432:Water, Sanitation and Health
OBA432:Micro and Small Business Management
OME432:Energy Conservation and Management in Domestic Sectors
OME435:New Product Development
OCE431:Integrated Water Resources Management
OBA431:Sustainable Management
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
OBA434:Ethical Management
MX4073:Medical Robotics
ET4251:IoT for Smart Systems
CP4391:Security Practices
IF4073:Devops and Microservices
BY4016:IPR, Biosafety and Entrepreneurship
DS4015:Big Data Analytics

RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch:
  II Semester

 III Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
27/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
20/01/2025
20/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
28/01/2025

04/01/2025
04/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
24/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Monday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Tuesday  

Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   

Day

Day

MU4251:Digital Image Processing
CP4001:Advanced Operating System
SE4071:Agile Methodologies
CP4291:Internet of Things
MP4092:Human Computer Interaction
CP4097:Web Analytics
BD4071:High Performance Computing for Big Data
CP4091:Autonomous Systems
CP4093:Information Retrieval Techniques
MP4152:Wireless Communications
BD4151:Foundations of Data Science
CP4252:Machine Learning
CP4096:Software Quality Assurance
AP4093:Quantum Computing
SE4151:Advanced Software Engineering
CP4292:Multicore Architecture and Programming
MP4251:Cloud Computing Technologies

AP4094:Robotics
ML4291:Natural Language Processing
IF4291:Full stack Web Application Development
CP4072:Blockchain Technologies
ET4072:Machine Learning and Deep Learning

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Engineering DesignBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

27/12/2024
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
09/01/2025
23/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025

20/12/2024
03/01/2025
12/02/2025

28/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
08/01/2025
20/01/2025
22/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
31/01/2025
08/02/2025

22/01/2025
03/02/2025
08/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 

Friday   
Friday   
Wednesday

Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Saturday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

ED4153:Computer Applications in Design
ED4072:Composite Materials and Mechanics
ED4074:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
ED4079:Quality Concepts in Design
MA4071:Applied Probability and Statistics for Design Engineers
ED4154:Vibration Analysis and Control
ED4151:Advanced Mechanics of Materials

PD4152:Integrated Product Development
AP4251:Industrial Internet of Things
PD4391:Product Lifecycle Management

OCE434:Environmental Impact Assessment
ED4071:Design of Hybrid and Electric Vehicles
ED4003:Bearing Design and Rotor Dynamics
CX4016:Environmental Sustainability
ED4073:Material Handling Systems and Design
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology
II4091:Industry 4.0
IC4291:Computational Fluid Dynamics
TX4092:Textile Reinforced Composites
MU4153:Principles of Multimedia
OCE431:Integrated Water Resources Management
OBA431:Sustainable Management
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
NT4002:Nanocomposite Materials
OBA434:Ethical Management
ED4091:Advanced Finite Element Analysis
IL4093:Supply Chain Management

CD4152:Design for Sustainability
RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR
ED4152:Advanced Mechanisms in Design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Engineering DesignBranch:
  II Semester 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.Session :

20/12/2024
27/12/2024
28/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
06/01/2025
09/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
12/02/2025

Exam Date
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Wednesday

Day
CM4152:Solid Freeform Manufacturing
ED4251:Finite Element Methods in Mechanical Design
ED4001:Surface Engineering
AO4091:Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
BM4074:Wearable Technologies
ED4094:Vehicle Dynamics
ED4080:Tribology in Design
ED4201:Mechanical Behavior of Materials
CD4091:Bio Materials
ED4093:Optimization Techniques in Design
ED4002:Design for X
ED4092:Engineering Fracture Mechanics
ED4075:Mechanical Measurements and Analysis

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Power Electronics and DrivesBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

20/12/2024
04/01/2025
08/01/2025
23/01/2025
08/02/2025

03/01/2025
29/01/2025
12/02/2025

27/12/2024
28/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
09/01/2025
20/01/2025
22/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025

27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
03/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 

Friday   
Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   

Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

PX4151:Analysis of Power Converters
PS4151:System Theory
PX4102:Modeling and Design of SMPS
MA4106:Applied Mathematics for Power Electronics Engineers
PX4101:Analysis of Electrical Machines

PX4071:Power Quality
ET4251:IoT for Smart Systems
PX4291:Electric Vehicles and Power Management

PS4351:HVDC and FACTS
OCE434:Environmental Impact Assessment
PS4093:Smart Grid
CX4016:Environmental Sustainability
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology
PS4071:Energy Management and Auditing
PS4091:Distributed Generation and Micro Grid
OCE432:Water, Sanitation and Health
PX4011:Grid Integration of Renewable Energy Sources
OIC431:Blockchain Technologies
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
OME432:Energy Conservation and Management in Domestic Sectors
OIC432:Deep Learning
OME434:Electric Vehicle Technology
OBA434:Ethical Management
MX4073:Medical Robotics
PX4013:Wind Energy Conversion System
PX4014:Optimization Techniques

PX4001:Power Semiconductor Devices
PX4002:System Design Using Microcontroller
PX4004:Soft Computing Techniques
PX4003:Electromagnetic Field Computation and Modelling
RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Power Electronics and DrivesBranch:
  II Semester

 III Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

20/12/2024
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
29/01/2025
08/02/2025

03/01/2025
28/01/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Wednesday
Saturday 

Friday   
Tuesday  

Day

Day

PS4072:Energy Storage Technologies
PX4202:Special Electrical Machines
PX4007:Advanced Power Converters
PX4009:Control of Power Electronic Circuits
ET4018:MEMS Design: Sensors and Actuators
PX4201:Analysis of Electrical Drives
ET4072:Machine Learning and Deep Learning
PX4006:Modern Rectifiers and Resonant Converters
PX4005:Power Electronics for Renewable Energy System

ET4073:Python Programming for Machine Learning
VE4202:Embedded Automation

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E. Construction Engineering and ManagementBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

28/12/2024
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
23/01/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025

27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
03/01/2025

20/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
22/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025

03/02/2025

28/12/2024
28/12/2024
28/12/2024
28/12/2024
23/01/2025
12/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 

Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   

Friday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Monday   

Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CN4101:Modern Construction Materials
CN4102:Project Formulation and Appraisal
CN4103:Construction Equipment  and Management
CN4071:Advanced Concrete Technology
MA4159:Statistical Methods for Engineers
CN4002:Construction Project Management
CN4003:Sustainable Construction
CN4001:Human Resources Management in Construction

CN4006:Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and Planning
CN4005:Project Safety Management
CN4072:Economics and Finance Management in Construction
CN4004:Design of Energy Efficient Buildings
CN4201:Advanced Construction Techniques

ST4073:Maintenance, Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures
CN4013:Quality Control and Assurance in Construction
CN4074:Organizational Behaviour
CN4092:Supply Chain Management and Logistics in Construction
CX4016:Environmental Sustainability
CN4091:Lean Construction Concepts, Tools and Practices
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology
OBA432:Micro and Small Business Management
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
OBA431:Sustainable Management
OME431:Vibration and Noise Control Strategies
NT4002:Nanocomposite Materials
OBA434:Ethical Management

RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR

CN4007:Quantitative Techniques in Management
CN4008:Resource Management and Control in Construction
CN4010:System Integration in Construction
CN4009:Shoring, Scaffolding and Formwork
CN4203:Contract Laws and Regulations
CN4202:Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Business AdministrationBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

23/01/2025
23/01/2025
25/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
05/02/2025

19/12/2024
20/12/2024
30/12/2024
10/01/2025
22/01/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Friday   
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday

Day

Day

BA4032:Entrepreneurship Development
BA4033:Event Management
BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
BA4101:Statistics for Management
BA4103:Managerial Economics
BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
BA4104:Accounting for Decision Making
BA4106:Information Management

BA4202:Financial Management
BA4201:Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making
BA4206:Business Analytics
BA4204:Operations Management
BA4207:Marketing Management
BA4205:Business Research Methods
BA4203:Human Resource Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Business AdministrationBranch:
 III Semester 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.Sessions :

19/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
21/12/2024
23/12/2024
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
28/12/2024
30/12/2024
02/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
20/01/2025
22/01/2025
22/01/2025
22/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025

24/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
30/01/2025
30/01/2025

Exam Date
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Day
BA4019:Reward and Compensation management
BA4058:Air Cargo Management
BA4008:Retail Marketing
BA4004:Financial Derivatives
BA4005:Financial Modelling
BA4012:Sales and Distribution Management
BA4024:Services Operations Management
BA4301:Strategic Management
BA4016:Industrial relations and labour legislations
BA4015:Strategic Human Resource Management
BA4017:Organizational, design, change and development
BA4001:Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
BA4003:Banking and Financial Services
BA4002:Financial Markets
BA4011:Services Marketing
BA4014:Digital Marketing
BA4062:Port and Terminal Management
BA4084:Tour Operations
BA4083:Destination Planning and Management
BA4061:Fundamentals of Shipping
BA4006:International Finance
BA4302:International Business
BA4018:Negotiation and conflict management
BA4072:Real Estate Marketing and Management
BA4052:Sourcing and Supply Management
BA4076:Travel Management
BA4022:Quality Management
BA4075:Tourism Principles and Practices
BA4051:Supply Chain Concepts and Planning
BA4070:Smart Materials, Techniques and Equipments for
Infrastructure
BA4010:Integrated Marketing Communication
BA4073:Infrastructure and Real Estate Entrepreneurship
BA4026:Project Management
BA4053:Supply Chain Inventory Management
BA4077:International Tourism
BA4054:Supply Chain Information System
BA4027:Data Mining for Business Intelligence
BA4074:Valuation of Real Estate and Infrastructure Assets
BA4078:Tourism Geography
BA4030:E-Business Management
BA4056:Transportation and Distribution Management
BA4080:Tourism Products in India
BA4021:Supply Chain Management

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Business AdministrationBranch:
 III Semester 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.Sessions :

31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
01/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
04/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025

Exam Date
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Wednesday

Day
BA4059:Containerization and Allied Business
BA4029:Social media web Analytics
BA4069:Urban Environmental Management
BA4082:Travel Media and Public Relations
BA4023:Materials Management
BA4066:Management of Human Resources, Safety and Quality
BA4031:Enterprise Resource Planning
BA4028:Deep Learning and Artificial Intelligence
BA4055:Warehouse Management
BA4020:International Human Resource Management
BA4067:Disaster Mitigation and Management
BA4079:Culture and Heritage
BA4063:Infrastructure Planning Scheduling and Control
BA4086:Medical Tourism
BA4007:Behavioral Finance
BA4013:Product and Brand Management
BA4057:Reverse and Contract Logistics
BA4081:Accommodation and House Keeping Management
BA4064:Contracts and Arbitration
BA4025:Supply Chain Analytics
BA4065:Project Management for Infrastructure
BA4060:Exim Management
BA4009:Consumer Behavior

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)Branch:
  I Semester 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.Sessions :

23/01/2025
25/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
05/02/2025

Exam Date
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day
BN4101:Managerial Decision Science
BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
BA4101:Statistics for Management
BA4103:Managerial Economics
BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
BN4102:Data Management & Data Engineering
BN4103:Financial Accounting and Management

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Business Administration (Arificial Intelligence and Data Science)Branch:
  I Semester 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.Sessions :

23/01/2025
23/01/2025
25/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
05/02/2025

Exam Date
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day
BA4032:Entrepreneurship Development
BA4033:Event Management
BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
BA4101:Statistics for Management
BA4103:Managerial Economics
BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
BA4104:Accounting for Decision Making
BA4106:Information Management

Sub.Code/Name


